IRANIAN FAN

Technical and Industrial Co. Ltd.




Axial Fan

Wall Axial Fan (IFAA , IFAB)
Roof Axial Fan (IFRAB, IFRAA)
Duct Axial Fan (IFDAB , IFDAA)
Portable Axial Fan (IFDAB)

Jet Fan (IFDJ)

Duct Axial Jet Fan (IFDAB-SP)
Poultry Fan (IFAP)




IFAA

Iranian Fan Wall Axial Fan

IF A A 25 4

Iranian Fan 4'

Axial Pole of Motor (4)

Blade Design Fan Size (cm)
(A orB) (15, 20, 25, 30)

Iranian Fan Wall Axial Fan
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Model Power Impeller Weight
No. (IFAA) W REM A B ¢ D DIA ~(kg)
1 IFAA 154 5 1300 200 145 21 a5 140 1.4
2 IFAA 204 10 1300 270 205 35 115 190 2
3 IFAA 254 16 1300 310 260 40 120 240 2.4
4 IFAA 304 16 1300 400 300 45 145 290 38
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= e Static Pressure of in. - _ ?
No. (IFAA) w RPM  Voltage o ~ Air Flow (CFM) e=a0 dgq:tr;ﬂm z
0 0.08 0.15 0.2 0.3 ' =

1 IFAA 154 5 1300 220 90 - - - - 53
2 IFAA 204 10 1300 220 265 170 * = * 54 g
3 IFAA 254 16 1300 220 405 350 235 - - 55 g
4 IFAA 304 16 1300 220 705 470 295 250 125 56 h?
L&
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IFAB

Iranian Fan Wall Axial Fan

IF A B

25 4 - 3
| | Phase /
Iranian Fan 1 = Single Phase
3 = Three Phase
Axial Poles of Motor (6, 4, 2)
k ; Fan Size (cm)
Blade Design (15, 20, 25, 31, 40, 45, 50,

(ForE) 56, 63, 71, 80, 90, 100)

Model owe Impeller Weight

1 IFAB 204-1/3 0.09 1400 275 200 45 120 200 185 6.8
2 IFAB 254-1/3 0.12 1400 310 255 45 140 245 245 7
3 IFAB 252-1/3 0.18 2900 310 255 45 140 245 245 7:
4 IFAB 316-1/3 0.25 900 400 300 B0 160 250 290 1
S IFAB 314-1/3 0.18 1400 400 300 60 145 255 280 58
B IFAB 314-1/3 0.25 1400 400 300 60 150 255 280 10
7 IFAB 312-1/3 0.37 2900 400 300 B0 160 275 290 10.5
8 IFAB 356-1/3 0.25 900 470 355 79 160 300 340 13.5
9 IFAB 354-1/3 0.25 1400 470 355 75 160 295 340 12
10 IFAB 352-1/3 0.55 2900 470 355 15 160 295 340 13.5
1 IFAB 408-1/3 0.25 800 520 410 85 160 300 300 14
12 IFAB 404-1/3 0.25 1400 520 410 85 160 310 380 12.8
13 IFAB 402-1/3 1.1 25900 520 410 85 185 325 380 15.5
14 IFAB 456-1/3 0.37 900 530 455 85 185 325 440 16.5
15 IFAB 454-1/3 0.37 1400 530 455 85 160 300 440 14.5
16 IFAB 452-1/3 2.2 2900 530 455 85 210 375 440 24
17 IFAB 506-1/3 0.37 900 600 500 95 185 335 480 18.5
18 IFAB 504-1/3 0.37 1400 600 500 95 160 310 480 16
19 IFAB 502-3 = 2800 600 500 95 270 425 480 36
20 IFAB 566-1/3 0.55 900 680 550 85 185 340 540 22.5
21 IFAB 564-1/3 0.75 1400 680 550 95 185 340 540 22
22 IFAB 562-3 5.5 2900 680 550 95 340 510 540 50
23 IFAB 6386-1/3 0.75 800 725 600 110 210 390 580 27
24 IFAB 634-1/2 1.5 1400 725 600 110 210 390 580 29
25 IFAB 632-3 15 2900 725 600 110 340 520 580 58
28 IFAB 716-1/3 14 900 850 700 120 210 405 680 39
27 IFAB 714-1/3 22 1400 850 700 120 250 435 680 43.5
28 IFAB 712-3 11 2900 850 700 120 460 650 680 84.5
29 IFAB 8086-3 1.5 900 960 800 120 250 440 775 45
30 IFAB 804-3 4 1400 860 800 120 270 460 775 58
31 IFAB 802-3 18.5 2500 860 800 120 460 655 775 140
32 IFAB 906-3 3 900 1090 900 120 340 545 880 78
33 IFAB 904-3 55 1400 1090 800 120 340 545 880 79
34 IFAB 1008-3 4 900 1220 1000 120 340 550 980 83
35 IFAB 1004-3 75 1400 1220 1000 120 340 550 980 88
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Maodel
No. — (iFaB)
1 IFAB 204-1/3
2 IFAB 254-1/3
93 IFAB 252-1/3
4 IFAB 316-1/3
5 IFAB 314-1/3
6 IFAB 314-1/3
7 IFAB 312-1/3
8 IFAB 356-1/3
9 IFAB 354-1/3
10  IFAB 352-1/3
" IFAB 406-1/3
12 IFAB 404-1/3
13 IFAB 402-1/3
14 IFAB 456-1/3
15  |FAB 454-1/3
16 IFAB 452-1/3
17 IFAB 506-1/3
18 |FAB 504-1/3
19 IFAB 502-3
20 IFAB 566-1/3
21 IFAB 564-1/3
22 IFAB 5682-3
23  IFABB36-1/3
24  |FAB634-1/3
25 IFAB 632-3
26 IFAB 716-1/3
27 IFAB 714-1/3
28 IFAB 712-3
29 IFAB 806-3
30 IFAB 804-3
H IFAB 802-3
32 IFAB 906-3
33 IFAB 904-3
34 IFAB 1006-3
35 IFAB 1004-3

0.08
0.12
0.18
0.25
0.18
0.25
0.37
0.25
0.25
0.55
0.25
0.25
1.1
0.37
0.37
22
0.37
0.37

0.55

0.75
55

0.75
15
75
1.1
22
"
1.5

18.5

5.5

7.5

1400
1400
2900
900
1400
1400
2900
900
1400
2900
900
1400
2900
900
1400
2900
900
1400
2900
900
1400
2900
900
1400
2900
900
1400
2900
900
1400
2900
900
1400
900
1400

Voltage

220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
220-380
380
220-380
220-380
380
220-380
220-380
380
220-380
220-380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380

1120
750
880
920
1765
1060
1630
3520
1650
2650
5380
2385
3640
7430
3370
5150
10705
4770
7145
14815
6530
9650
18180
9620
15190
28300
12585
19350
36050
18130
26380

30175

012
180
420
1015
460
530
590
1705
825
1600
3410
1180
2440
5275
2010
3410
7010
2880
4850
10100
4300
6860
14070
5615
9260
17160
8920
14775
27210
11650
18780
34665
17600
25350
19335
289300

Static Pressure (in.wg)
Air Flow (CFM)

0.2 04 0.6 08

225 B - -

a75 850 650 -

295 - - -

350 60 - -
1650 1470 1180 -
1355 370 - -
3345 3155 2965 1180
2245 1480 - -
5150 4980 4770 4490
1650 650 - -
3240 2730 1060 -
6610 6240 5880 5550
2520 940 - -
4640 4045 2355 -
9530 8990 8480 8000
3960 1765 - -
6675 6080 53680 4530
13270 12520 11810 11145
5300 4120 - -
9005 8370 7630 6180
16185 15260 14400 13580
8380 7120 5775 -
14270 13815 12965 12225
26165 25160 24190 23260
10790 9930 7415 -
18240 17715 17200 16700
33330 32050 30820 29630
17070 16450 15655 12360
24120 23410 22295 19410
18750 18020 17170 14125
28440 27350 26050 24800
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Backward Fan Power Roof Fan

Radial Fan

High Pressure Fan

Jet Fan Forward Fan
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Iranian Fan Roof Axial Fan

R A B
F'hase /
Iranian Fan = Single Phase
'1 = Three Phase
Poles of Maotor (6, 4)
Axial
Fan Size (cm)
Blade Design (20, 25, 31, 40, 45, 50, 56

(ForE) 63, 71, 80, 90, 100)

Iranian Fan Roof Axial Fan RTCIRT] PELPYL Q- | WOV JRO
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No.  gfam  Tewr R A B ¢ o e F o Mgme WE

1 IFRAB 204-1/3 0.09 1400 300 200 200 20 470 185 530 195 135 =

2 IFRAB254-113 0.12 1400 350 255 300 25 570 200 645 245 17.5 2

3 IFRAB316-1/3 0.25 900 400 305 330 25 670 220 695 290 25 T
4  IFRAB314-1/3 0.18 1400 400 305 310 25 670 220 645 290 21
5  IFRAB314-13 0.25 1400 400 305 330 25 670 220 695 290 22

6  IFRAB356-1/3 0.25 900 450 350 350 25 670 220 695 340 27 .

7 IFRAB 354-1/3 0.25 1400 450 350 330 25 670 220 695 340 245 &

8  IFRAB406-1/3 0.25 a00 500 400 370 25 760 240 715 390 30 B
9  IFRAB404-13 0.25 1400 500 400 350 25 760 240 715 390 27
10 IFRAB 456-1/3 0.37 900 550 450 380 30 760 240 770 440 35

11 IFRAB454-1/3 0.37 1400 550 450 360 30 760 240 770 440 33 B

12 IFRAB506-1/3 0.37 900 600 500 380 30 1000 250 870 480 40 8

13 IFRAB504-1/3 0.37 1400 600 500 360 30 1000 250 870 480 a8 =

14  IFRAB566-1/3 055 900 700 555 400 30 1000 250 920 540 53 2

15 IFRAB 564-1/3 0.75 1400 700 555 380 30 1000 250 920 540 53 B
16 IFRAB636-1/3 0.75 900 750 600 450 30 1200 210 990 580 54

17 IFRAB634-1/3 15 1400 750 600 450 30 1200 210 990 580 58 £

18 IFRAB716-1/3 1.1 900 850 700 460 30 1200 210 990 680 86 o

19 IFRAB 714-1/3 22 1400 850 700 500 30 1200 210 1040 680 90 =

20 IFRAB 806-3 15 900 950 795 500 30 1220 380 800 775 115 T

21 IFRAB 804-3 4 1400 950 795 515 30 1220 380 800 775 136 =
22 IFRAB 906-3 3 900 1050 900 630 40 1220 380 950 880 183

23 IFRAB 904-3 55 1400 1050 900 630 40 1220 380 950 880 186 @

24 IFRAB 1006-3 4 900 1120 1000 630 40 1400 380 950 980 200 3

25  IFRAB 1004-3 75 1400 1120 1000 630 40 1400 380 950 980 210 T

£
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Iranian Fan Roof Axial Fan (IFRAB) Technical

IFRAB 204-1/3 0.09 1400 220380 295 180 - - - - - -

1 58
2  IFRAB254-13  0.12 1400  220-380 545 420 225 @ - : B : . 60
3  IFRAB316-1/3  0.25 900 220-380 750 480 - - - - - - 55
4 IFRAB314-1/3 018 1400  220-380 880 530 205 - . - - -
5 IFRAB314-1/3 025 1400  220-380 920 590 350 60 - - - - 63
6 IFRAB 356-1/3 0.25 00 220-380 10860 825 - - - - - - 59
7  IFRAB 354-1/3 0.25 1400 220-380 1630 1600 1355 370 - = v - 65
8 IFRAB406-1/3  0.25 900 220-380 1650 1180 = E - = - 5 63
‘9 IFRAB404-1/3 025 1400  220-380 2650 2440 2245 1480 - & 5 - 72
10 IFRAB456-1/3  0.37 900 220-380 2385 2010 1650 650 . : : : 66
11 IFRAB454-1/3  0.37 1400  220-380 3640 3410 3240 2730 1060 - z > 76
12 IFRAB506-1/3  0.37 900 '220-380 3370 2880 2520 940 = = E = 68
13 IFRAB504-13 037 1400  220-380 5150 4850 4640 4045 2355 - . - 77
14 IFRABS566-1/3 055 900 220-380 4770 4300 3960 1765 - z : = 7
15 IFRAB564-1/3 075 1400 220380 7145 6860 6675 6080 5360 4530 - - 78
16 IFRAB636-1/3 075 900  220-380 6530 5615 5300 4120 - - - - 73
17 IFRAB 634-1/3 1.5 1400  220-380 9650 9260 9005 8370 7630 6180 - - 82
18 IFRAB 716-1/3 11 900 220-380 9620 8920 8390 7120 5775 - - - 77
19 IFRAB714-1/3 22 1400  220-380 15190 14775 14270 13815 12965 12225 9420 - 84
20  IFRAB 806-3 15 900 380 12585 11650 10790 9990 7415 - - - 78
21 IFRAB B04-3 4 1400 380 19350 18780 18240 17715 17200 16700 12420 11180 90
22  IFRAB 906-3 3 200 380 18130 17600 17070 16450 15655 12360 - - 83
23 IFRAB904-3 55 1400 380 26380 25350 24120 23410 22295 19410 17350 - 94
24  |FRAB 1006-3 4 900 380 19880 19335 18750 18020 17170 14125 - = 87
25  IFRAB 1004-3 1.5 1400 380 30175 29300 28440 27350 26050 24800 20600 17650 98
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IFRAA

&
L
I
Iranian Fan Roof Axial Fan s

Static Pressure of in.wg

Model Power K=1.2 C=20° Sound
No. (IFRAA) Watt RFM Voltage Air Flow (CFM) dB at 1m
0 0.08 0.15 0.2 0.3
1 IFRAA 154 5 1300 220 80 - - - - 53
2 IFRAA 204 10 1300 220 265 170 - - - 54
3 IFRAA 254 16 1300 220 405 350 235 - - 55
4 IFRAA 304 16 1300 220 705 470 295 250 125 56
Bl o TV Slgl gy S Jgior (il delos lons
bl pmolfana sl I M oalald paadalll clis s
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Model Power Impeller Weight
No. (IFRAA} Watt RPM A B Cc D E F G DIA (kg)
1 IFRAA 154 5 1300 200 150 120 20 300 80 280 140 3.2
2 IFRAA 204 10 1300 250 200 130 20 350 80 280 190 5
3 IFRAA 254 16 1300 310 250 150 25 400 100 330 240 6
4 IFRAA 304 16 1300 360 300 170 25 450 100 350 290 a
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IFDAB

Iranian Fan Duct Axial Fan

IF D A B 2

5 4 - 3
| | Phase /

Iranian Fan 1 = Single Phase

3 = Three Phase
Duct

; Poles of Motor (6, 4. 2)
Axial
& Des Fan Size (cm)

Blade Design (15, 20, 25, 31, 40, 45, 50

(Aor B) 56, 63, 71, 80, 90, 100)

Iranian Fan Duct Axial Fan P ol gl JOE JluS 8
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Model Power Foios Impeller ht o
No:  groaB) e RPM A B c - - el <
1 IFDAB 204-1/3 0.09 1400 200 250 280 6.5 4 180 9
2  IFDAB 254-1/3 0.12 1400 255 315 300 8.5 4 245 12
3  IFDAB 252-1/3 0.18 2900 255 315 300 8.5 4 245 12 £
4  IFDAB 316-1/3 0.25 900 305 365 330 8.5 8 290 17 E
5 IFDAB314-153 018 1400 305 365 310 8.5 8 290 14 2
6 IFDAB 314-1/3 025 1400 305 365 330 8.5 8 290 15 i
7 IFDAB 312-1/3 037 2900 305 365 330 8.5 8 290 15
8  IFDAB 356-1/3 025 900 350 410 330 8.5 8 340 19
9  IFDAB 354-1/3 0.25 1400 350 410 330 8.5 8 340 17
10 IFDAB 352-1/3 0.55 2900 350 410 330 B.5 8 340 19 .
11 IFDAB 406-1/3 025 900 400 460 350 10.5 8 390 18.5 3
12 IFDAB 404-1/3 0.25 1400 400 460 350 10.5 8 390 18 =
13 IFDAB402-1/3 1.1 2900 400 460 370 10.5 8 390 21.5 -
14  IFDAB 456-1/3 0.37 900 450 510 380 10.5 8 440 26
15  IFDAB 454-1/3 037 1400 450 510 360 10.5 8 440 24
16  IFDAB 452-1/3 22 2900 450 510 420 10.5 8 440 34 ;
17  IFDAB 508-1/3 037 900 500 580 380 10.5 12 480 28 5
18  IFDAB 504-1/3 037 1400 500 580 360 10.5 12 480 26 S
19 IFDAB 502-3 4 2900 500 580 470 105 12 480 53 ®
20 IFDAB 566-1/3 055 900 555 655 400 10.5 12 540 32 i;;
21 IFDAB 564-1/3 0.75 1400 555 655 380 10.5 12 540 32 =
22 IFDAB 562-3 5.5 2900 555 655 570 10.5 12 540 110 =
23 IFDAB 636-1/3 0.75 900 600 700 450 10.5 12 580 44
24 IFDAB634-1/3 1.5 1400 600 700 450 10.5 12 580 47 c
25 IFDAB 632-3 7.5 2900 600 700 580 10.5 12 580 118 =
26 |FDAB 716-1/3 1.1 200 700 800 460 10.5 16 680 66 =3
27  IFDAB 714-1/3 22 1400 700 800 500 10.5 16 680 70 S
28 IFDAB 712-3 1" 2900 700 800 710 10.5 16 680 200 T
29 IFDAB 806-3 1.5 900 795 895 500 10.5 16 775 76
30 IFDAB 804-3 4 1400 795 895 500 105 16 775 80
3 IFDAB 802-3 18.5 2900 795 895 710 10.5 16 775 240
az IFDAB 906-3 3 900 900 1000 630 125 16 880 160 8
33 IFDAB 904-3 5.5 1400 900 1000 630 12.5 16 880 165 5
34  IFDAB 1008-3 4 900 1000 1100 630 125 16 980 180 @
35  IFDAB 1004-3 7.5 1400 1000 1100 630 12.5 16 980 185 J
il s g S e 3l (B) g g B D fgre @ Lol e leaily s LB dImpeller DIA) s @ L < x10mm S @ cimm ey sl ls @ h
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No.  (koam e FeM Vommge M Tarmewemw T Snd
: g _ 0 012 02 04 06 08 12 16
1 IFDAB 204-1/3 0.09 1400 220-380 295 180 - - 2 - = = 58
2 IFDAB 254-1/3 0.12 1400 220-380 545 420 225 - - - - - 60
3 IFDAB 252-1/3 0.18 2900 220-380 1120 1015 975 850 650 - - - 73
4 IFDAB 316-1/3 0.25 900 220-380 750 460 - - - - - - 55
5 IFDAB 314-1/3 0.18 1400 220-380 880 530 295 - - - - - 62
6 IFDAB 314-1/3 0.25 1400 220-380 920 590 350 60 - - - - 63
7 IFDAB 312-1/3 0.37 2900 220-380 1765 1705 1650 1470 1180 - - - 79
B IFDAB 356-1/3 0.25 900 220-380 1060 825 - = - = E = 59
9 IFDARB 354-1/3 0.25 1400 220-380 1630 1800 1355 370 - - - - 65
10  IFDAB 352-1/3 0.55 2800 220-380 3520 3410 3345 3165 2965 1180 = = 81
11 IFDAB 406-1/3 0.25 800 220-380 1650 1180 - - - - - - 63
12 IFDAB 404-1/3 0.25 1400 220-380 2650 2440 2245 1480 - - - - 72
13 IFDAB 402-1/3 14 2800 220-380. 5390 5275 5150 4880 4770 4490 3530 = 88
14 IFDAB 456-1/3 0.37 900 220-380 2385 2010 1650 650 - - - - 66
15 IFDAB 454-1/3 0.37 1400 220-380 3640 3410 3240 2730 1060 = = = 76
16  IFDAB 452-1/3 22 2900 220-380 7430 7010 6610 6240 5880 5550 4340 - 89
17 IFDAB 506-1/3 0.37 900 220-380 3370 2880 2520 940 - - - - 68
18 IFDAB 504-1/3 0.37 1400 220-380 5150 4850 4640 4045 2355 = = = 7T
19 IFDAB 502-3 4 2900 380 10705 10100 9530 8990 8480 8000 5885 - 90
20 IFDAB 566-1/3 0.55 800 220-380 4770 4300 3960 1785 - - - - 71
21  IFDAB 584-1/3 0.75 1400 220-380 7145 6860 6675 6080 5360 4530 - - 78
22 IFDAB 562-3 55 2000 380 14915 14070 13270 12520 11810 11145 10510 7590 90
23  IFDAB 636-1/3 0.75 00 220-380 6530 5615 5300 4120 = = - - i,
24  IFDABB34-1/3 15 1400 220-380 9650 9260 9005 8370 7630 6180 - = 82
25 IFDAB 632-3 7.5 2900 380 18190 17160 16185 15260 14400 13590 12820 12095 a3
26 IFDAB716-1/3 14 900 220-380 9620 8920 8390 7120 5775 = E = L
27 IFDAB 714-1/3 22 1400 220-380 15190 14775 14270 13815 12965 12225 9420 - 84
28 IFDAB 712-3 11 2900 380 28300 27210 26165 25160 24190 23260 22365 21505 05
29 IFDAB 806-3 15 900 380 12585 11650 10790 9990 7415 - - - 78
30 IFDAB 804-3 - 1400 380 19350 18780 18240 17715 17200 16700 12420 11180 90
3 IFDAB 802-3 18.5 2900 380 36050 34665 33330 32050 30820 29630 28490 27400 98
32 IFDAB 908-3 3 900 380 18130 17600 17070 16450 15655 12360 - - 83
33 IFDAB 904-3 55 1400 380 26380 25350 24120 23410 22295 19410 17350 = 94
34  |FDAB 1006-3 4 800 380 19880 19335 18750 18020 17170 14125 - - &7
35 IFDAB 1004-3 75 1400 380 30175 29300 28440 27350 26050 24800 20600 17650 98

bl ceolSauayl I M Alall sesdall) glas fous @
Sl ity s gk S8 S5 glad 30 anily co lau slasd g satall)l glis @
GENERAL CATALOG

30| & tnaruan Fan



IFDAB

Iranian Fan Portable Axial Fan
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IFDAA

Iranian Fan Duct Axial Fan

IF D A A 25 4

Iranian Fan 4'

Duct

Axial Pole of Motor (4)

Blade Design Fan Size (cm)
(A) (15, 20, 25, 30)

Iranian Fan Duct Axial Fan

Static Pressure (in.wg)

K=1.2 C=20°
No. {,",fgﬂ] i RPM  Voltage Air Flow (CFM) el
0 0.08 0.15 0.3
1 IFDAA 154 5 1300 220 90 - - - 53
2 IFDAA 204 10 1300 220 265 170 = = 54
3 IFDAA 254 16 1300 220 405 350 235 - 55
4 IFDAA 304 16 1300 220 705 470 285 125 56
Model Power Holes Impeller Weight
No. (IFDAA) Watt RPM A B c = = DIA = (kg)
1 IFDAA 154 5 1300 150 200 120 6.5 4 140 22
2 IFDAA 204 10 1300 200 250 130 6.5 4 180 3.5
3 IFDAA 254 16 1300 250 310 150 85 4 240
4 IFDAA 304 186 1300 300 360 170 8.5 8 290
adli o M8 Fligw Mo E fgms 5 B D o @ ol e 210mm LSLE @ alh o miM ez laejlall 4l @

E Holes @D

1]
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IFDJ

Iranian Fan Duct Jet Fan

IF DJ 63 2 - 3
| | Phase /
Iranian Fan 3 = Three Phase
Pole of Motor (2, 4)
Duct Jet Fan Size (cm)

(63, 71, 80)

Iranian Fan Duct Jet Fan of ol gl JUE b co
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No.

Do AW N -

Model
(IFDJ)

IFDJ 634-3
IFDJ 632-3
IFDJ 714-3
IFDJ 712-3
IFDJ 804-3
IFDJ 802-3

Model
(IFDJ)

IFDJ 634-3
IFDJ 632-3
IFDJ 714-3
IFDJ 712-3
IFDJ 804-3
IFDJ B02-3

Pmar RPM Voltage K=1.2

1.2

7.5 1400 380 7140
18.5 2900 380 13720
1 1400 380 12580
22 2900 380 23395
15 1400 380 17190
30 2900 380 29630
]
5 ]

| F
Rowbr RPM A B
kW

75 1400 600 700
185 2900 600 700
11 1400 700 800
2 2900 700 800
15 1400 795 895
30 2900 795 895

bl pa g 5 Flyae alaas (EY g g el (DN

E Holes © D

e |
[

Static Pressure (in.
(inwg) —
Air Flow (CFM)

1.6 2 24 2.7
6590 5900 5410 4920
12580 11545 10590 9630
11540 10590 9720 8910
22070 20820 19640 18530
15765 14470 13270 12170
28480 26380 24880 23250

Q) [
[afomt ]
Y mi—;"— A B
Cc
¢ Holes Impeller
D £ DIA

760 10.5 12 580

880 10.5 12 580

900 105 16 680

1000 10.5 16 680

900 10.5 16 775

1000 105 16 775

il s 210 MM G0 W el mm s Laejll Al @

iraran Fan &p | 35

GENERAL CATALOG

c
]
(V'
5
't
<

dial Far

vard F



Iranian Fan Duct Axial Jet Fan

A
L - A
No (ngmm Wt RPM
1 IFDAB 712-3-SP 30 2900
2  IFDAB 802-3-SP 37 2900
3  IFDAB 1006-3-SP 7.5 800
4  IFDAB 1004-3-SP 185 1400
5  IFDAB 1106-3-SP 185 500
6  IFDAB 1104-3-SP 37 1400
7  IFDAB 1256-3-SP 22 900
8  IFDAB 1254-3-SP 55 1400
9  IFDAB 1408-3-SP 30 700
10  IFDAB 1406-3-SP 45 900
11 IFDAB 1608-3-SP 55 700
12 IFDAB 1606-3-SP 75 900
36 GENERAL CATALOG

&5 tnaruan Fan

IFDAB-SP

Iranian Fan Duct Axial Jet Fan

IF D A B 25 4 - 3 SP

| '_ Special
Iranian Fan Phase /

Duct 3 = Three Phase

: Pole of Motor (6, 4, 2)
Axial

Blade Design
(A crB)

Fan Size (cm)
(71,80, 100, 110, 125,
140, 160)

P obilylodce

AlB

c
A B c Holes Impeller Weight
D e DIA (ka)
700 800 820 10.5 16 680 400
795 895 820 105 16 775 440
1000 1100 730 125 16 970 220
1000 1100 800 &5 16 970 340
1100 1200 840 125 16 1070 500
1100 1200 900 12.5 16 1070 600
1250 1350 840 14 24 1210 610
1250 1350 1000 14 24 1210 830
1400 1500 1120 14 24 1360 950
1400 1500 1120 14 24 1360 1000
1600 1720 1400 14 32 1550 1650
1600 1720 1400 14 a2 1550 1750
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Iranian Fan Duct Axial Fan (IFDAB-SP) Technical

IFDAB 712-3-SP 3 900 - 280 27650 27175 26735 25825 25295 57970 21765 -

1
2 IFDAB 802-3-SP ar 2900 380 115 3735:0- 35705 36090 35380 3-'1470 34120 33530 32?35 32060 31 235 30410 29705 28235 25590 E
3 IFDAB 1006-3-SP 75 900 380 94 24120 © 23530 22940 22000 20590 17650 - = = = = = = = B
4 IFDAB 1004-3-SP 18.5 1400 380 100 37940 37350 36910 36175 35590 34705 33530 32350 30765 28825 26353 - - - "g

5 IFDAB 1106-3-SP 185 900 380 107 45550 43185 40650 38250 35735 32505 @ - = oE = x = ™ :
6 IFDAB 1104-3-SP 37 1400 380 101 63365 61965 60710 59250 57410 56060 54060 51175 50060 48650 46205 43570 - - &
= IFOAB 12583.5P 22 900 380 103 B5075 62410 60000 57295 54705 51765 48350 44295 - - - - - = _
8 IFDAB 1254-3-SP 55 1400 380 113 91620 89705 88120 86235 84410 82650 80590 78590 76590 74350 72350 70030 66500 55295 =
9 IFDAB 1408-3-SP 30 700 380 112 65450 62060 58825 55000 49410 43175 - - - = - - - ®
10 IFDAB 1406-3-SP 45 800 380 114 89410 86765 84120 81175 78235 75880 72205 68825 65295 60295 - - - .g
1 IFDAB 1608-3-SP 55 700 380 13 95590 92350 88235 83235 78235 73530 65880 - 2 z < = : - @
12, IFDAB 1806-3-SP 75 900 380 115 130580 127685 124220 121175 117650 114410 111175 105235 104705 101175 95880 91470 78825 -
=
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IFAP

Iranian Fan Poultry Fan

e

o ’ IF A

; ) P 90 12 - 3
": ] | | Phase /
Iranian Fan 1 = Single Phase
. 3 = Three Phase
. Axial Belt Drive (Fan = 450 rpm)
=~ : Poultry Fan Size (cm)

(90, 100, 120)

A

Iranian Fan Poultry Fan o bl 53108 0 g AlRIS  oaato JLwS 1 o8
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Model
(IFAP)

IFAP 8012-3
IFAP 8012-1
IFAP 10012-3
IFAP 10012-1
IFAP 12012-3
IFAP 120121

Model
(IFAP)

IFAP 9012-3
IFAP 9012-1
IFAP 10012-3
IFAP 10012-1
IFAP 12012-3
IFAP 12012-1

1.1
1 |
1.5
1.5
22
22

1.1
1.1
15
15
22
22

RPM

450
450
470
470
480
480

380
220
380
220
380
220

K=1.2

11765

15295

23530

Static Pressure (in.wg)

Air Flow (CFM)
012 0.2

10580 8235

12350 10000

22350 20590

5880

12350

450
450
470
470
480
480

1090
1090
1210
1210
1380
1380

800
900
1000
1000
1200
1200

FR S -

480
480
500
500
500
500

iy o 21 0mm L@

Impeller Bearing
DIA (Ucp)
880 206
880 206
980 206
980 206
1180 208
1180 208
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Weight

~(kg)

98
110
130
135
150
158
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THE TERFORMANCE

Sanaye Padideh Iranian Fan Co.
Producer of Industrial Fans

Unit 404, 4th Floor, No. 86, Milad Kaj
Commercial Complex, 7th Alley,
North Saadat Abad Ave., Kaj Sq.
Tehran 1998717543 Iran
Tel; +98 21 22362447 , 22368137 - 9
Fax: +98 21 22362427

¢ *. -

Crvctonment [ tiendly

|ramanfar|l:n

] +93 912 00 694 99

] www.iranianfanco.com

:
info@iranianfanco.com
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